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Pari-Match League, 2015/16
2015/16 21st round, Match #142

Friday, 10.04.2016, 17:00, Meteor, Dnipro. 20°C. Spectators: 1870

«Stal» Kamianske

3 : 3

«Shakhtar» Donetsk

79 Pankiv Yurii
17 Latifu Akeem
32 Ishchenko Mykola
39 Vasin Denys
7 Voronin Serhii
91 Karasiuk Roman
6 Kalenchuk Maksim
8 Malakyan Gor
18 Malakyan Edgar
10 Lazic Dorde
99 Fernandez Guyon Louis Ursmarus

Substitutes
12 Bandura Oleksandr
51 Daniielian Artur
37 Gabriel
88 Mysyk Marian
21 Kucherov Valerii
93 Debelko Roman
11 Budnik Yevgen

30 Pyatov Andriy
33 Srna Darijo
5 Kucher Oleksandr
44 Rakitskyy Yaroslav
31 Ismaily
6 Stepanenko Taras
9 Dentinho
74 Kovalenko Viktor
11 Marlos
10 Bernard
21 Gladkyy Oleksandr

Substitutes
32 Kanibolotskiy Anton
18 Ordets Ivan
14 Kobin Vasyl
7 W.Nem
17 Malyshev Maksym
22 Eduardo
19 Ferreira

Referee:
Kozyk Yaroslav
Assistant 1:
Alokhin Ihor
Assistant 2:
Levko Mykola
4th Official:
Trukhanov Kostiantyn
Referee Observer:
Hryso Yaroslav

Delegate:
Haivoronskyi Viktor
Security Officer:
Bazai Oleh
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Pari-Match League, 2015/16, 2015/16, 21st round, Match #142
Friday, 10.04.2016, 17:00, Meteor, Dnipro. 20°C. Spectators: 1870

«Stal» Kamianske 3 : 3 «Shakhtar» Donetsk
99 Fernandez Guyon Louis

Ursmarus 37'

6 Kalenchuk Maksim 38'

40' 33 Srna Darijo

7 Voronin Serhii 45+1'

46' 10 Bernard
17 Malyshev Maksym

46' 21 Gladkyy Oleksandr
22 Eduardo

51' 22 Eduardo
99 Fernandez Guyon Louis

Ursmarus
93 Debelko Roman

53'

79 Pankiv Yurii 57'

59' 74 Kovalenko Viktor

10 Lazic Dorde 61'

66' 44 Rakitskyy Yaroslav

72' 9 Dentinho

74' 5 Kucher Oleksandr

79' 17 Malyshev Maksym
6 Kalenchuk Maksim

11 Budnik Yevgen 84'

17 Latifu Akeem 85'

87' 11 Marlos
19 Ferreira

32 Ishchenko Mykola 90+3'

93 Debelko Roman 90+4'
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